

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3377/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in SA No. 1600/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHAI LAL SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.Mr. Y.P. Narula, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anruddha Choudhary, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

In the meantime, no third party rights shall be created.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master